Horse's Name
Starlight Latte

Wright N Stylish
Wimpys Little Havoc
Smart Raskali
License To Pack Heat
Go Get It Blondee
Play Jax

HOH Okemah Gold
Its Bingo Time

Lenas Shiney Attitude
Oakies Love Diamonds
Race Car

Oopsey Daisy
Shootnroosters
Metallic Response
Smokin My Cash
Smoothe And Jazzy
Hesa Smokin Indian
Smart Chics Dual
Two Scoops of Reysin
Reese

This Katz A Pepto
Hey Cee D Cee

Miss Cee Street

That Cats Got Pep
Another Chic Please
Tuckers Son O Sugar
Billys Cool Cat

Cash For My Oak

Nu Cash Cutter

Sam Fisher

Horse's Name
Smashingly Smart
Gotta Go Get It
Topsails Slidergirl
Brother Jackson
High Brow Shiner
Fancy Boons N All
ARC Sparkin Chics
Fancy Lil Nic

Short And Smart
Call Me WR

Smart Misty Smoke
Miss Sequoia Star
Shiners Darlin
Billys Cool Cat
Very Smart Cow Horse
Pistolboonsmal
Levi

CoCo Before Chanel
Real Smooth Cat
Dual Chexx
Smartest Hotshot
Shootn Starlight
That CD Rocks

Rider's Name
Laura Osborne Campbell
Karyn Stevens
Lance Johnston/Carlee Miller
Arlene Kelemen
Dawn Champion
Diane Shaffer
Travis Mankins
Tyrin Prince

Ruth Saldubehere
Teresa Jackson
Travis Mankins
Kerry Tracey

Tina Robinson
Cheryl Harmon
Tish Wilhite

Tish Wilhite

Jolie Poznoff
Debbie Proctor
Dallas Smith
Lance Johnston
Lance Johnston
Paul Bonello
Lance Johnston
Tammy Johnston
Melinda Gillen
Cathy Albertson
Ibrahim Alghoname
Patti Chiarelli
Loretta Showalter
Wyatt Fisher

JJ Fisher

Rider's Name
John Ward

Jake Gorrell
Monica Caetano
Ken Wold

Doug Williamson
Ken Wold

Doug Williamson
Monica Caetano
Doug Williamson
Lyn Anderson
Ramona Koch
Tina Robinson
Richard Winters
Jake Gorrell
Aaron Brookshire
Billy Martin

Ryan Kitts

John Ward

Ken Wold
Monica Caetano
Charles Stevens
Charles Stevens
Clayton Edsall

Owner's Name
Laura Campbell
Karyn Stevens
Carlee Miller
Arlene Kelemen
Dawn Champion
Diane Shaffer
Travis Mankins
Natalie DeMario
Ruth Saldubehere
Teresa Jackson
Julie Garrison
Ryan Kitts

Frank & Julie Winehardt
Cheryl Harmon
Tish Wilhite

Tish Wilhite

Julie Poznoff
Debbie Proctor
Dallas Smith
Carlee Miller
Brent Steward
Sharon Michelucci
Rebecca Pierce
Tammy & Lance Johnston
Melinda Gillen
Cathy Albertson
Linnea Van Dusen
Patti Chiarelli
Loretta Showalter
JJ Fisher

JJ Fisher

Owner's Name
Tom & Lorie Fox
Diane Shaffer

Fred Marrs

Daniel J Perez
Belle Meade Ranch
Susan Stockman
Rocking J Ranch
Linda Mars
Rocking J Ranch
Murray Thompson
Ramona Koch
Jean Huxsoll

Linda Mars

Patty Chiarelli
Aaron Brookshire
Amanda Bettencourt
Tracie Heth
Cassandra Biller
Ken Wold

Gay Ver Steeg

Erin Ellison

Erin Ellison

Robbie Humphreys

2017 CCHA Year End Standings

2. CCHA 2: Open Boxing
Owner's City
Clovis, CA
Nipomo, CA
Springville, CA
Exeter, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA

Bakersfield, CA
Atascadero, CA
Bishop, CA

San Juan Bautista, CA
Riverside, CA

Clovis, CA

Clovis, CA

Shafter, CA
Ravensdale, WA

San Miguel, CA

Creston, CA

Los Gatos, CA

Clovis, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Fresno, CA
Nipomo, CA
Nipomo, CA

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle
Owner's City
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Terra Bella, CA
Westley, CA
Niwot, CO
Westley, CA
Glendale, CA
Jackson, WY
Glendale, CA
Atwater, CA
Paicines, CA
Woodland, CA
Jackson, WY

Winchester, CA
Bishop, CA
Tulare, CA

Wilton, CA
Porterville, CA

Fresno, CA

Show 1
9.5

11.0
7.0
12.0

5.0
9.5

0.0

6.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Show 1

4.0

3.0

2.0

Show 2
10.0
9.0
4.0
6.0
7.0

5.0

3.0

8.0

0.0

0.0

Show 2
8.0
12.0
6.0

10.0

2.0
7.0
5.0
10.0
10.0

3.0
4.0

Show 3
4.0
5.0
9.0
2.0
3.0

8.0

6.0
7.0

1.0

Show 3
8.5
11.0
3.5
12.0
2.0
10.0
8.5

7.0

6.0

5.0

Show 4
9.0
8.0

1.0

5.0

3.5

2.0

Show 4
6.0
0.0
10.0
11.0
8.0
9.0
7.0

0.0

3.0

4.0

Show 5
10.5
14.0
9.0
75

7.5
13.0

12.0
10.5

6.0

5.0

3.0
2.0

Show 5
9.0
6.0
4.5

7.5

7.5

4.5
1.0

3.0
2.0

Total Shows Total Points
5 43.0
36.0
33.0
29.5
255
13.5
13.0
12.0
10.5
10.0

Total Shows Total Points
5 36.5
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Dirt McGrit
Smooth N Cash

Horse's Name

Kind A Like A Diamond
Reinin Chex

Little Oop

Shiners Money Talks
Tuckers Son O Sugar
Zezes Smoking Gun

Horse's Name
JA Felix The Cat
Cash Has The Blues

Horse's Name

Dirt McGrit
Paddysstarlightchic
Dual Chexx

Smart Rockin Pepinic
De Luxe Comet
Maximum Spoonful

Horse's Name

ARC Sparked Interest
Cloudriders Dillon
Smart Rockin Pepinic
Sallipep

Mister Navy Diver

Horse's Name

Tony Tony Montana
Sunsets

Nemo

CD Sparkin

Getta Pearl

Please Get Lucky
Truckin Chex Royalty
Get A Little

Metallic Response
Stylish Tallica

Grays Peppy Star
Smokin Smart Cat
Ithcy Quixote

Soulas Cavallo
Pickles

Guapo

Heath

Please Momma Please
One Time Prize
Metallic Look

Shesa Charlees Angle
Smooth Santanna
Very Smart Remchic

Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell

Rider's Name
Travis Mankins
Brett Behlen
Andrew Steiger
Brett Behlen
Ibrahim Alghoname
Luis Valdez

Rider's Name
Macey Newijirk
Chance Leatherman

Rider's Name
Mikelle Azevedo
Paul Wilinski

Gay Ver Steeg
Chandler Daddino
Karen Arlin
Lindsey James

Rider's Name
Diane Shaffer
Terry Kennedy
Chandler Daddino
Erin Mendes
Carol Williamson

Rider's Name
John Ward

Doug Williamson
Joe Willoughby
Ted Robinson
John Ward

Doug Williamson
Richard Winters
Chris Krieg

Tish Wilhite

Billy Martin

Ken Wold

Lyn Anderson
Jimmy Flores
Doug Williamson
Monica Caetano
Monica Caetano
Monica Caetano
Doug Williamson
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Roger Bias

Ken Wold
Clayton Edsall

T & M Quarter Horses
Jake Gorrell

Owner's Name

Celia Westbry

Brett Behlen

TLC Quarter Horses
Elizabeth Poor

Linnea Van Dusen
Dustin & Shannon Wood

Owner's Name
Dana Newkirk
Chance Leatherman

Owner's Name

T & M Quarter Horses
Paul Wilinski

Gay Ver Steeg
Chandler Daddino
Karen Arlin

Lindsey James

Owner's Name

Diane Shaffer

Terry Kennedy

Chandler Daddino

Julia Mendes & Marcel Picher
Carol Williamson

Owner's Name
Peggy Biller
Rocking J Ranch
Jody Semper
Nikki Jump
Shawna Lamarsh
Rocking J Ranch
Linda Mars

Ward Ranch

Tish Wilhite

Billy Martin

Joe Putnam
Dave Archer

Bill & Fran Klovstad
Imperial Ranch
Philomine Sherrell
Danielle Quinn
Brendan & Stacy
Rocking J Ranch
Kevin Cantrelle
Danille Paskowitz
Anna Rippy

Paul Wilinski
Hannah Hieber

2017 CCHA Year End Standings

Hanford, CA
Hanford, CA

13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle

Owner's City
Santa Ynez, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Springville, CA

Clovis, CA
Templeton, CA

21. CCHA 21: Youth Bridle
Owner's City
Porterville, CA
Simi Valley , CA

31. CCHA 31: Non Pro Bridle
Owner's City
Hanford, CA
Maribel, WI
Porterville, CA
Clovis, CA
Escalon, CA
San Luis Obispo, CA

34. CCHA 34: Novice Non Pro Bridle

Owner's City
Bakersfield, CA
Salinas, CA
Clovis, CA
Hanford, CA
Bakersfield, CA

41. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse
Owner's City
Tulare, CA
Glendale, CA
Clovis, CA
Ventura, CA
Exeter, CA
Glendale, CA
Jackson, WY
Kingsburg, CA
Clovis, CA

Burlingame, CA
Clovis, CA

Shafter, CA

Glendale, CA
Raymond, CA

San Clemente, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Maribel, WI
Catheys Valley, CA

Show 1

Show 1
2.0

Show 1

1.0
2.0

Show 1

5.0
0.0

4.0

3.0

0.0

Show 2

Show 2

2.0

1.0

Show 2
4.0
2.0
1.0
3.0

Show 2

8.0
5.0

7.0
6.0

0.0

Show 3
1.0

Show 3
1.0
2.0

Show 3
2.0
3.0

0.0

Show 3
1.0

Show 3
6.0
7.0

11.0
5.0
10.0
8.0
9.0

2.0

0.0
4.0

3.0

Show 4 Show 5
2.0 4.0
3.0 1.0

2.0
3.0
1.0

Show 4 Show 5
2.0 1.0
1.0

Show 4 Show 5
2.0 2.0
1.0

1.0
3.0

Show 4 Show 5

1.0 2.0
1.0

Show 4 Show 5
12.0 13.0
13.0
10.0 12.0
11.0
9.0
0.0
7.0 0.0

10.0
5.0
11.0
8.0
9.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
0.0
4.0

Total Shows
4

4
2
1
1
1

Total Shows
3
2

Total Shows
4

2
2
2
1
1

Total Shows
4

A a NN

Total Shows
5
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0.0
0.0

Total Points

Total Points
4.0
3.0

Total Points

Total Points
8.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0

Total Points



Cash For My Oak
Esther

Jake 1

Jake 2

Labor

Licious

SJR Whol Lotta Rey
Sparky

Horse's Name
Fanny Mae Merada
Nemo

Ima Godiva Cat
This Cats Forever
Rubies Pretty Kitty
That Cats Got Pep
Logan

Sam Fisher

SJR Smart Dancer
Smalls Fisher

Horse's Name

Gotta Get Even
Mister PBR

Tangy Don Juan

ISR The Last Won
Two Scoops Of Reysin
Gotta Get Bleach
Playinfromtheheart
Perfect Light Time
Cher Rey Amour
Rockstar Lights
Sheza Good Bet
Yellow Roze Of Texas
Pedro Jalapeno

Cash For My Oak
Dillon Fisher

Reydio Airplay

Ziggy Fisher

Horse's Name
Pepenics Hickry Rose
Night Time Dual

CT Hickory Pep

Horse's Name
Getdown In Cowtown
Mister Navy Diver
CR Elegant Legend

Horse's Name
Paid By A Starlett
Bloochip Boon
CT Hickory Pep

Loretta Showalter
Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell
Monica Caetano
Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Rider's Name
Travis Mankins
Joe Willoughby
Todd Bulik

Ken Wold

Paul Bonello
Paul Bonello
Mallory Holland
Wyatt Fisher
Rebecca Sternadel
Wyatt Fisher

Rider's Name
Samantha Biller
Chandler Daddino
Shannon Haskins
Stacy Duesterhaus
Samara Trimble
Tom James

Julie Green

Laura Raynak
Neal Spiro

Paul Bremel
Kathy Wilson
John Showalter
Alex Venegas
Loretta Showalter
Jayson Fisher
Juni Fisher
Jayson Fisher

Rider's Name
John Ward

Doug Williamson
Ryan Kitts

Rider's Name
Trilby Barton
Carol Williamson
Kathryn Klesper

Rider's Name
Kylie Haskins
Hanna Self
Madeline Morrison

Loretta Showalter
Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell
Linda Mars

San Juan Ranch
Jake Gorrell

Owner's Name
Celia Westbury
Jody Semper
Todd Bulik
Daniel J Perez
Vito Antoci
Melinda Gillen
Monica Caetano
JJ Fisher
Rebecca Sternadel
JJ Fisher

Owner's Name
Peggy Biller
Chandler Daddino
Shannon Haskins

Bendan & Stacy Duesterhaus

Samara Trimble
Tom James
Julie Green
Laura Raynak
Neal Spiro
Paula Bremel
Kathy Wilson
John Showalter
Alex Venegas
Loretta Showalter
Jayson Fisher
Juni Fisher
Jayson Fisher

Owner's Name
Joyce Putnam
Imperial Ranch
Madeline Morrison

Owner's Name
Tribly Barton
Carol Williamson
Kathryn Klesper

Owner's Name
Kylie Haskins
Hanna Self
Madeline Morrison

2017 CCHA Year End Standings

Fresno, CA
Hanford, CA
Hanford, CA
Hanford, CA
Hanford, CA
Jackson, WY
Weatherford, TX
Hanford, CA

43. CCHA 43: Limited Open Jr Horse
Owner's City
Santa Ynez, CA
Clovis, CA
Madera, CA
Westley, CA
Solvang, CA
Los Gatos, CA
Lemoore, CA
Nipomo, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Nipomo, CA

51. CCHA 51: Non Pro Jr Horse

Owner's City

Tulare, CA

Clovis, CA

Clements, CA
Lemoore, CA

Exeter, CA

Chowchilla, CA
Bakersfiled, CA
Watsonville, CA

Kingsburg, CA
Clarksburg, CA
Fresno, CA
Bakersfiled, CA
Fresno, CA
Nipomo, CA

Nipomo, CA

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein
Owner's City
Clovis, CA
Shafter, CA
Bishop, CA

71. CCHA 71: Non Pro Two Rein
Owner's City
Visalia, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Perris, CA

81. CCHA 81: Youth Limited
Owner's City
Clements, CA
Visalia, CA
Bishop, CA

0.0
0.0
0.0
Show 1 Show 2
4.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
Show 1 Show 2
10.0 3.0
8.0 0.0
9.0 2.0
0.0 4.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
Show 1 Show 2
1.0 2.0
3.0
1.0
Show 1 Show 2
1.0
2.0
1.0
Show 1 Show 2
3.0 5.0
2.0
4.0

Show 3
3.0

4.0
0.0

0.0

Show 3
7.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
2.0

1.0

Show 3
1.0
2.0

Show 3

Show 3
4.0
3.0
1.0

0.0

Show 4
1.0
2.0

4.0
3.0

Show 4
5.0
7.0
6.0
8.0

1.0
3.0

4.0

1.0

Show 4
2.0
1.0

Show 4
2.0
1.0

Show 4
4.0
3.0
1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Show 5
2.0
3.0

Show 5
8.0
9.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
7.0
4.0

6.0

0.0

Show 5
2.0

1.0

Show 5
1.0

Show 5
2.0
3.0
1.0

A A A A

Total Shows Total Points

4
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Total Shows Total Points

5
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Total Shows Total Points

5
3
2

Total Shows Total Points

4
2
1

Total Shows Total Points

5
4
4

10.0
8.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

33.0
29.0
23.0
19.0
10.0
10.0
7.0
7.0
6.0

8.0
6.0
2.0

5.0
3.0
1.0

18.0
11.0
7.0



Tequilas Royal Image
Smart Teena Cash
Tuckers Smart Okie
Tangy Don Juan
Double Up Fritz

JA Felix The Cat

Horse's Name
Another Bud Please
Lenas Gun A Smokum
Red Carpet Style
OMG Cee Me

Smart Raskali
Wimpys Little Havoc
Nu Shiney Shocks
Levi

Pour Mea Blu Tequila
Fancy Boons N All
Mr Spook Nic

Horse's Name
Another Bud Please
Jewels Stormy Star
Starman

Bloochip Boon

OMG Cee Me

Miss Peekaboon

Got This

Wimpys Little Havoc
Nu Shiney Shocks
Pour Mea Blu Tequila
Stone Canyon Chexx
Smart Raskali

CoCo Before Chanel
Diamonds In The Buff
Timeless Fashion
Billys Cool Cat
Another Chic Please
Nu Buc Ballou

RC Miss Nic N Tuck
Shiners Money Talks
Coquette C Starlight
SH Powdercat

Get Em All

Mr Spook Nic

Smart Stoppin Foxy

Horse's Name

Gold King Flo
Rosezanas Star
Travelin Cielo
License To Pack Heat
Lenas Shiney Attitude
Hey Cee D Cee
Roosters Zack

Shady Lil Dude

Gabriella Young
Emery Pura
Brett Pura

Kylie Haskins
Hannah Hieber
Macey Newkirk

Rider's Name
Duane Jost
Kristy Johnson
Daniel J Perez
Chrissy Rogers
Arlene Kelemen
Carlee Miller
Laura Rene Johnson
Tracie Heth

Jon Reuter
Susan Stockman
Doreen Dalby

Rider's Name
Duane Jost

Lisa Faulkenberry
Duane Jost
Hanna Self
Chrissy Rogers
Ashley Elcano
Mario Ghilotti
Carlee Miller
Laura Rene Johnson
Jon Reuter
Rachelle Kightlinger
Arlene Kelemen
Cassandra Biller
Sonya Oppedyk
Jessica Wright
Patti Chiarelli
Cathy Albertson
Bob Lopez
Sydney Hoyt
Elizabeth Poor
Sonya Oppedyk
Jessica Wright
Elizabeth Brin
Doreen Dalby
Sydney Hoyt

Rider's Name
Mario Ghilotti
Todd Rogers
Sheila Drewry
Dawn Champion
Teresa Jackson
Rebecca Pierce
Paula Francis
Robin Brice

Gwen Parsons
Emery Pura

Brett Pura
Shannon Haskins
Hannah Hieber
Macey Newkirk

Owner's Name
Duane Jost
Kristy Johnson
Daniel J Perez
Chrissy Rogers
Arlene Kelemen
Carlee Miller
Laura Rene Johnson
Tracie Heth

Jon Reuter
Susan Stockman
Doreen Dalby

Owner's Name
Duane Jost

Lisa Faulkenberry
Duane Jost
Hanna Self
Chrissy Rogers
Diane Lucas
Mario Ghilotti
Carlee Miller
Laura Rene Johnson
Jon Reuter
Rachelle Kightlinger
Arlene Kelemen
Cassandra Biller
Sonya Oppedyk
Jessica Wright
Patti Chiarelli
Cathy Albertson
Bob Lopez
Sydney Hoyt
Elizabeth Poor
Sonya Oppedyk
Jessica Wright
Elizabeth Biller
Doreen Dalby
Kathryn Klesper

Owner's Name
Mario Ghilotti
Todd Rogers
Sheila Drewry
Dawn Champion
Teresa Jackson
Rebecca Pierce
Paula Francis
Robin Brice

2017 CCHA Year End Standings

King City, CA
Hollister, CA
Hollister, CA
Clements, CA
Catheys Valley, CA
Porterville, CA

91. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited

Owner's City
Bakersfield, CA
Porterville, CA
Westly, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Exeter, CA
Springville, CA
Tehachapi, CA
Bishop, CA
Murrieta, CA
Westly, CA
Kingsburg, CA

93. CCHA 93: 5K Non Pro Limited

Owner's City
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Visalia, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA
San Rafael, CA
Springville, CA
Tehachapi, CA
Murrieta, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Exeter, CA
Tulare, CA
Corcoran, CA
Oakdale, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Fresno, CA
Riverside, CA
La Quinta, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Corcoran, CA
Oakdale, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Kingsburg, CA
Perris, CA

101. CCHA 101: Novice Non Pro Limited

Owner's City

San Rafael, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Porterville, CA

Show 1
5.0
6.0

4.0
1.0
3.0
2.0

Show 1
13.0
12.0
4.0
7.0
11.0

10.0
7.0

9.0

7.0

Show 1

4.0
11.0
8.5
8.5

3.0
2.0

1.0

Show 2
6.0

4.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
1.0

Show 2
15.0
14.0
55

11.0
16.0
9.5
4.0
12.5
12.5
9.5

55

3.0

7.5

2.0

1.0

Show 2
15.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
4.5
10.5

10.5

2.0

Show 3
10.0
11.0
9.0
6.0
4.0
7.5
3.0
2.0
5.0
7.5

1.0

Show 3
18.0
16.0
17.0
9.0
14.0
12.0
12.0
15.0
4.0
8.0
12.0
5.0

10.0
2.0

7.0
3.0
6.0

1.0

Show 3
12.0
9.0
6.0
3.0
8.5
11.0
10.0
8.5

5.0
1.0

Show 4
7.0
8.0
9.0
2.0
6.0

5.0
4.0
3.0
0.0

Show 4
9.0
7.5
11.0
12.0
1.0

10.0

6.0
2.0
5.0
7.5
13.0

4.0

3.0

Show 4
10.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
1.0

Show 5
5.0
6.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

2.0

Show 5
11.0
10.0
9.0
13.0
2.0
7.5
3.0
5.0

6.0

4.0
12.0
7.5

Show 5
12.0
10.0

8.0
6.0
3.0
11.0

A A AN

Total Shows Total Points

5
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Total Shows Total Points
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Total Shows Total Points

4

Wwhsr o psrOG

5.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

33.0
31.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
15.0
9.0
8.0
7.5
1.0

66.0
59.5
46.5
41.0
39.0
35.5
345
34.0
29.5
28.5
275
27.0
27.0
18.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

49.0
43.0
33.0
325
315
315
29.0
20.0



Billys Cool Cat

Faith Is Cool

Nics Back In Black
Bud E Holly

Levi

Fairlea Cherlenarose
Shootn Starlight
Wright N Stylish
Smartest Hotshot

Nu Buc Ballou
Camiseta Quixote
CoCo Before Chanel
Docs CP Remedy
Fritzie

CT Hickory Pep
Miss Lena Benita
CR FancyLittle Legend
Cant Tag This

Rain

Sugar Chex Tucker

Patti Chiarelli
Karyn Stevens
Alexi Connell
Elizabeth Rowland
Tracie Heth
Sharon Michelucci
Erin Ellison

Karyn Stevens
Erin Ellison

Bob Lopez

Eric Nielsen
Cassandra Biller
Katherine Colburn
Kathy Nielsen
Madeline Morrison
Katy Byrd
Rebecca Pierce
Elizabeth Brin
David Brin
Ibrahim Alghoname

Patti Chiarelli
Karyn Stevens
Alexi Connell
Elizabeth Rowland
Tracie Heth
Sharon Michelucci
Erin Ellison

Karyn Stevens
Erin Ellison

Bob Lopez

Kathy Nielsen
Cassandra Biller
Katherine Colburn
Kathy Nielsen
Madeline Morrison
Laura Campbell
Rebecca Pierce
Ward Ranch
David Brin

Linnea Van Dusen

2017 CCHA Year End Standings

Simi Valley, CA
Nipomo, CA

Carmel, CA

San Luis Obispo, CA
Bishop, CA

Creston, CA

Nipomo, CA

Riverside, CA
Moapa, NV
Tulare, CA

Elk Grove, CA
Moapa, NV

Clovis, CA
Bakersfield, CA

Scottsdale, AZ
Clovis, CA

5.0
12.0
10.0

6.5
6.5

3.0
2.0

12.0
2.0

3.0

4.5
6.5

6.5

1.0

4.0
5.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

9.0

4.0

9.0

7.0
2.0

5.0
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